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Common Stock, P 1 par value 1,229,648,500 shares outstanding



Item 9. Others

Relative to the Share Buyback Program approved by the Corporation’s Board of Directors on
15 June 2017, the following shares were repurchased from the market:

Date of Number of Price per Outstanding shares Treasury shares

Transaction shares share after transaction after transaction
7 August 2017 1,000 11.32 1,229,647,500 20,352,500
7 August 2017 1,000 11.40 1,229,646,500 20,353,500
7 August 2017 25,000 11.50 1,229,621,500 20,378,500
7 August 2017 104,800 11.54 1,229,516,700 20,483,300
7 August 2017 22,000 11.58 1,229.,494,700 20,505,300
7 August 2017 15,000 11.60 1,229,479,700 20,520,300
7 August 2017 25,000 11.62 1,229,454,700 20,545,300
7 August 2017 1,000 11.64 1,229,453,700 20,546,300
7 August 2017 10,000 11.66 1,229,443,700 20,556,300
7 August 2017 7,000 11.68 1,229,436,700 20,563,300
7 August 2017 52,200 11.70 1,229,384,500 20,615,500
7 August 2017 15,000 11.74 1,229,369,500 20,630,500
7 August 2017 11,000 11.76 1,229,358,500 20,641,500
7 August 2017 10,000 11.78 1,229,348,500 20,651,500

SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Regulation Code, the issuer has duly
caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

MACROASIA CORPORATION

Date: 7 August 2017




